

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.: WRIT PETITION No.32532 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	DATE	ORDER	
.	11.12.2025	<u>RC, J</u> It is brought to the notice of this Court that learned counsel for the petitioner has got an assignment as Assistant Government Pleader. To make alternative arrangements, post on 20.01.2026. RAVI CHEEMALAPATI,J MP	